
Scotland
Sarah Delo
Scotland & NI
07920 274 207
sarah.delo@rbs.co.uk

North
Katie Williams
Yorkshire & North East
07585 989 543
katie.williams@natwest.com

Janet Watson
Lancashire & Merseyside
07557 542 803
janet.watson1@natwest.com

Adam Steele
Manchester
07554 436 837
adam.steele@natwest.com

Midlands
Amrit Saran 
West Midlands  
07890 919 611
amritpal.saran@natwest.com

Andrew Styles
East Midlands
07767 647 411
andrew.styles@natwest.com

Ben Davey
East of England
07824 857 648
ben.davey@natwest.com

South East
Andrew Simmons
Central London
07977 827 999
andrew.simmons@natwest.com

John Bridger
South & Central London
07468 763 790
john.bridger@natwest.com

Neil Southern
Herts, Middx and North London
07909 007 389
neil.southern@natwest.com

Daniel Pickering
Essex
07813 543 121
daniel.pickering@natwest.com

Anne Blacker
Thames Valley & Solent
07977 631 853 
anne.blacker@natwest.com

Wales
Jo Kinsey 
Wales
07799 868 302
joanne.aplin@natwest.com

South West
Paul Williams 
Bristol & Gloucestershire
07825 781 719
paul.williams@natwest.com

Lombard
Paul Sharpe 
07971 577 614
paul.sharpe@lombard.co.uk

Lian Adams
07385 087 640
lian.adams@lombard.co.uk

Kerrie Jones
07500 122 147
kerrie.jones@lombard.co.uk

Dave Furnival 
Head of Broker & 
Intermediaries
07818 427117
dave.furnival@natwest.com

Vicky Fraser
Central Broker Sales 
Management
07815 463405
vicky.fraser@natwest.com

Kate Pullen
Director
07917 837 698
katherine.pullen@natwest.com
Alan Gowling
Director
07788 567 340
alan.gowling@natwest.com

Ben Abbott
Broker Support
07977 527048
ben.abbott@natwest.com
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Shaun Morris
Broker Support
07866 951916
Shaun.morris@natwest.com


